Project
Air Rifle
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Beef
Cats
Cats
Cats
Ceramics
Child Development
Child Development
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Cloverbuds
Cloverbuds

Club

County Leader
Brandon Tanagers
County Leader
County Leader
Welcome

Alto All Stars
Calumet
Campbellsport
Campbellsport
Campbellsport
County Leader
County Leader
County Leader
Helping Hands
Ledgers

South Byron
Welcome
Welcome
Welcome
Armstrong
Brandon Tanagers
Brandon Tanagers
Brandon Tanagers
Calumet

Calumet

Taft 23

Taft 23

Weeping Willow
Welcome

Wonder Workers
Brandon Tanagers
Calumet

Welcome

Helping Hands
Weeping Willow
Welcome
Armstrong

Green Valley
Helping Hands
Rosendale
Rosendale

South Byron
Welcome
Welcome
Welcome
Armstrong

Busy Bees

Full Name
Dwight Paulin
Wayne Bailey
Donald Chrapla
Dwight Paulin
Timothy Heeringa

Ashley Vande Zande

Jennifer Niemczyk
Jackie Oelke
Jenny Hein

Mary Theisen
JoAnn Hall
Melissa Stolaski
Tina Engelhardt
Jennifer Ladwig
Judith Bertram
Judith Renderman
Kimberly Carey
Marion Blakely
Susan Pranskunas
John Zook

Eric Leahy
Jonathan Leahy
Rebecca Sina
Katie Bock

Lorna Bock
Raymond Halbur
Ted Halbur

Mark Ludtke
Stacey Loof
James Supple
Marilyn Zeatlow
Jennifer Niemczyk
Brenda Scannell
Jennifer Ladwig
Carol VanLoo
Carol Murphy
JoAnn Maedke
Cynthia Heuer
Lori Quackenboss
Ashley Curtis
Marilyn Julka
Judith Renderman
Cynthia Koffman
Jackie Murphy
Marion Blakely
Stacy Cappozzo
Deb Mess

Phone
920-922-9805
920-346-5868
920-922-7898
920-922-9805
920-251-4173
920-960-8154
920-579-8387
920-251-8185
262-626-8895
920-533-4584
920-533-4252
920-948-6968
920-922-1216
920-266-8041
920-922-9379
920-269-4673
920-979-0629
920-948-5263
920-979-7975
920-904-2311
920-346-5115
920-346-5115
920-210-5036
920-795-4145
920-795-4145
920-948-3173
920-948-3174
920-346-7158
920-960-3572
920-923-1327
920-858-3596
920-579-8387
920-979-5000
920-266-8041
920-324-4656
920-477-7033
920-477-2806
920-602-6941
920-922-5524
920-517-3926
920-872-2246
920-269-4673
920-477-5006
920-251-1943
920-948-5263
920-960-3482
920-904-2782



Cloverbuds
Cloverbuds
Cloverbuds
Cloverbuds
Cloverbuds
Cloverbuds
Cloverbuds
Cloverbuds
Communications
Communications
Communications
Computers
Computers
Crocheting
Crops
Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy

Dairy Goat
Dairy Goat
Dogs

Dogs

Dogs

Drawing & Painting
Drawing & Painting
Drawing & Painting

Electricity
Electricity

Campbellsport
Forest Hills
Helping Hands
Rosendale
South Byron
Taft 23
Weeping Willow
Welcome
Armstrong
Helping Hands
Welcome
Brandon Tanagers
County Leader
Helping Hands
Weeping Willow
Alto All Stars
Armstrong
Armstrong
Calumet
Calumet

County Leader
County Leader
County Leader
County Leader
County Leader
County-wide
Forest Hills
Forest Hills
Green Valley
Rosendale
South Byron
Taft 23

Taft 23

Taft 23

Taft 23
Weeping Willow
Wonder Workers
Wonder Workers
Alto All Stars
Alto All Stars
County Leader
County Leader
County Leader
Brandon Tanagers
Campbellsport
Helping Hands
Taft 23
Weeping Willow

Mary Theisen
Dawn Doll
Jennifer Vang
Marilyn Julka
Bridget Schaumberg
Olivia Halbur
Susan Buechel
Sharon Stommel
Beth Roehl

Aileen Andrews
Marion Blakely
Cynthia Bailey
Mike Schumacher
Lori Quackenboss
Mark Ludtke
Laurel Huizenga
Corey Hodorff
Tammy Hodorff
Loron Bock
Theresa Bock
Abigail Wirt
Barbara Natzke
Chad Ryan

Kurt Loehr

Sarah Loehr

Tina Kohlman
Julie Cooper
Peter Mc Court
Nicole Schmitz
Randy Julka
Suzie Menzer
Jacki Meinert
Joseta Halbur

Rae Nell Halbur
Raymond Halbur
Mark Ludtke

Ivan Schuster
Mary Schuster
Jennifer Greenfield
Yvonne Greenfield
Jennifer Kutz
Melanie Machmueller
Pamela Bartoli
Joann Critchley
Therese Keifenheim
Aileen Andrews
David Seefeld
Albert Messner

920-533-4584
920-921-4565
920-907-8583
920-872-2246
920-960-1629
920-878-0168
920-583-4404
920-477-2817
920-477-6311
920-979-1977
920-948-5263
920-346-5868
920-251-3212
920-922-5524
920-346-7158
920-346-2900
920-477-2734
920-477-2734
920-795-4145
920-795-4145
920-344-1718
920-979-0612
920-929-8590
920-907-2957
920-907-2957
920-893-8893
920-907-1719
920-979-9277
920-517-3838
920-872-2246
920-924-9448
920-753-2071
715-821-9672
920-948-3173
920-948-3173
920-346-7158
920-979-8767
920-979-8767
920-979-8597
920-979-8598
920-960-8786
920-979-7188
920-924-5817
520-638-3147
920-979-2288
920-979-1977
920-579-0468
920-583-3477



Electricity
Exploring
Exploring
Exploring
Exploring

Exploring Your Environment

Flowers

Flowers

Flowers

Flowers

Flowers

Flowers

Flowers

Flowers

Folk Arts

Food Preservation
Food Preservation
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Foods & Nutrition
Health

Home Environment
Home Environment
Home Environment
Home Grounds
Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Welcome
County Leader
Rosendale
Weeping Willow
Wonder Workers
Wonder Workers
Calumet
Calumet
Campbellsport
County Leader
Forest Hills
Helping Hands
Welcome
Wonder Workers
Welcome

Alto All Stars
Welcome

Alto All Stars
Armstrong
Brandon Tanagers
County Leader
Forest Hills
Green Valley
Green Valley
Helping Hands
Ledgers
Rosendale

Taft 23

Weeping Willow
Welcome
Welcome

Taft 23
Campbellsport
South Byron
Welcome
County Leader
Brandon Tanagers
Campbellsport
County Leader
County Leader
Forest Hills
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley

Mike Weiss
Deborah Senn
Marilyn Julka
Michelle Ludtke
Gloria Jean Reitz
Gloria Jean Reitz
Katie Bock
Lorna Bock

Mary Theisen
Patricia Percy
Nancy Loehr

Lori Quackenboss
Jackie Murphy
Gloria Jean Reitz
Marion Blakely
Jeannette Winkel
Marion Blakely
Jeannette Winkel
Beth Roehl

Penny Schneider-Williams

Tina Engelhardt
Wendy Burich
Jamie Trewin

Paul Bleuel
Charlene Tollefson
Judith Bertram
Tina Hansen
Teresa Birschbach
Susan Buechel
Kimberly Carey
Sharon Stommel
Laura Seefeld
Jackie Oelke
Judith Renderman
Marion Blakely
Patricia Percy
Judy Guenther
Debbie Meister
Elizabeth Mertes
Pamela Bartoli
Julie Zimmerman
Elizabeth Karrmann
Francene Trewin
George Trewin
Jesse Schulz
Jodie Schulz

Julie Baker

Laura Franke

920-579-4762
920-533-4504
920-872-2246
920-346-7158
920-539-1217
920-539-1217
920-795-4145
920-795-4145
920-533-4584
920-477-4091
920-924-9342
920-922-5524
920-251-1943
920-539-1217
920-948-5263
920-324-2937
920-948-5263
920-324-2937
920-477-6311
920-921-9194
920-922-1216
920-579-2423
920-583-4308
920-896-3417
920-763-6138
920-922-9379
920-979-3546
920-904-1868
920-583-4404
920-979-0629
920-477-2817
920-579-0468
920-251-8185
920-269-4673
920-948-5263
920-477-4091
920-346-8344
920-375-6424
920-922-9117
920-924-5817
920-948-5465
715-821-1512
920-583-4308
920-583-4308
920-948-6789
920-948-6789
920-979-8451
920-517-6555



Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse Model
Horse Model
Horse Model
Horse Model
Horseless Horse
Horseless Horse
Horseless Horse
Horseless Horse
Horseless Horse
Horseless Horse
Horseless Horse
Horseless Horse
House Plants
House Plants
House Plants
House Plants
House Plants
International
International
Knitting
Leathercraft
Llamas

Meat Goat

Meat Goat
Music
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Plant Crafts
Plant Crafts
Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Hands of Friendship
Helping Hands
Ledgers

Brandon Tanagers
County Leader
County Leader
Green Valley
Brandon Tanagers
County Leader
County Leader
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Hands of Friendship
Campbellsport
County Leader
Helping Hands
Welcome

Wonder Workers
Green Valley
Green Valley

Alto All Stars
SpringValley
Helping Hands
Alto All Stars
Forest Hills

Green Valley

Alto All Stars
Armstrong
Brandon Tanagers
County Leader
Helping Hands
Rosendale
Sonshine

Taft 23

Weeping Willow
Welcome
Welcome

Calumet
Campbellsport
Armstrong
Campbellsport
County Leader
Forest Hills

Green Valley
Green Valley
Rosendale

Julie Grossman
Melody Matty
Rebecca Anderson
Judy Guenther
Elizabeth Mertes
Pamela Bartoli
Elizabeth Karrmann
Judy Guenther
Elizabeth Mertes
Pamela Bartoli
Jesse Schulz
Jodie Schulz
Kelsey Potratz
Mary Karrmann
Jenny Averbeck
Mary Theisen
Patricia Percy

Lori Quackenboss
Jackie Murphy
Gloria Jean Reitz
Joshua Bleuel
Paul Bleuel

Karen Beek

Terry Zimdars
Lori Quackenboss
Yvonne Greenfield
Julie Cooper
Heather Fauska
Erin Brewer
Karen Albert

Sue Kamphuis
Deborah Senn
Aileen Andrews
Tina Hansen
Bonita Buxton
Joseta Halbur
Larry Duer
Jeanna Zuelke
Marion Blakely
Lorna Bock

Mary Theisen

Dan Cappozzo
Dorothy Wilke
Rose Petrie
Jennifer Vollmer
Jeff Karls

Jeremy Kintzler
Diane Zimmerman

920-979-7752
920-252-5070
920-933-3331
920-346-8344
920-922-9117
920-924-5817
715-821-1512
920-346-8344
920-922-9117
920-924-5817
920-948-6789
920-948-6789
608-843-8917
920-924-7326
920-517-1905
920-533-4584
920-477-4091
920-922-5524
920-251-1943
920-539-1217
920-238-7262
920-896-3417
920-346-2982
920-748-4860
920-922-5524
920-979-8598
920-907-1719
920-872-2224
920-928-6505
920-539-2519
920-904-2684
920-533-4504
920-979-1977
920-979-3546
920-922-8835
715-821-9672
920-324-4886
920-904-3685
920-948-5263
920-795-4145
920-533-4584
920-960-3482
920-533-4386
920-979-4985
920-960-3333
920-948-1989
920-948-5957
920-979-3263



Poultry

Poultry

Quilting
Quilting

Rabbit Hopping
Rabbit Hopping
Rabbit Hopping
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle
Self-Determined
Service Learning
Sheep

Sheep

Sheep
Shooting Sports
Shotgun

Small Engines
Small Engines
Speaking
Speaking
Swine

Swine

Swine

Swine

Swine

Swine

Swine

Tractors
Tractors
Tractors
Vegetables
Vegetables
Vegetables
Vegetables
Veterinary Science

Rosendale
South Byron
Armstrong
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Alto All Stars
Alto All Stars
Armstrong
Campbellsport
County Leader
County Leader
Forest Hills
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Welcome
Welcome
County Leader
Green Valley
Wonder Workers
County Leader
Sonshine
Rosendale
Taft 23
Weeping Willow
County Leader
County Leader
Campbellsport
Weeping Willow
Taft 23
Welcome

Alto All Stars
Armstrong
Calumet
Campbellsport
Weeping Willow
Welcome
Welcome
County Leader
County Leader
Rosendale
County Leader
Forest Hills
Ledgers
Rosendale
Armstrong

Luke Zimmerman
Lee Kurth

Lynn Kohlman
Cynthia Heuer
Cynthia Heuer
Jaime Karls

Jeff Karls
Michelle Wetzel
Todd Wetzel
Dan Cappozzo
Dorothy Wilke
Patricia Percy
Rose Petrie
Cheryl Vollmer
Jaime Karls

Jeff Karls
Jeremy Kintzler
Brenda Scannell
Kimberly Carey
Paul Dolata
Tyler Nett
James Supple
Deborah Senn
Kaye Schmitz
Scott Jackson
Olivia Halbur
Mark Ludtke
Dwight Paulin
Dwight Paulin
Craig Gierach
Albert Messner
Stuart Muck
Marion Blakely
Heidi Schindel
John Zook
Jerome Bord
Karlene Krueger
Mark Ludtke
Michael Pranskunas
Stacey Loof
Brian Costello
Richard Julka
Benjamin Julka
Patricia Percy
Janice Vollmer
Mary Buechel
Luke Zimmerman
John Zook

920-979-3263
414-322-7842
920-602-7268
920-602-6941
920-602-6941
920-204-8633
920-948-1989
920-346-2998
920-346-2998
920-960-3482
920-533-4386
920-477-4091
920-979-4985
920-960-5918
920-204-8633
920-948-1989
920-948-5957
920-979-5000
920-979-0629
920-299-2098
920-579-3402
920-923-1327
920-533-4504
920-922-2385
920-420-8473
920-878-0168
920-346-7158
920-922-9805
920-922-9805
920-533-4069
920-583-3477
920-929-9840
920-948-5263
920-382-4016
920-904-2311
920-795-4376
920-517-0782
920-346-7158
920-979-1569
920-960-3572
920-948-6660
920-979-2400
920-517-3364
920-477-4091
920-923-5121
920-921-4604
920-979-3263
920-904-2311



Veterinary Science
Veterinary Science
Veterinary Science
Woodworking
Woodworking
Woodworking
Woodworking
Woodworking
Youth Leadership
Youth Leadership
Youth Leadership

Youth Leadership - Yth Ldr

Calumet
Campbellsport
County Leader
Armstrong
Brandon Tanagers
Rosendale
Weeping Willow
Welcome
Campbellsport
County Leader
Welcome
Helping Hands

Jennifer Niemczyk
Karlene Krueger
Deborah Senn
William E Maedke
Kim Sheskey
Roger Hintz
Jesse VanLoo
John Stommel
Karlene Krueger
Deborah Senn
Mike Weiss
Jackie Luedtke

920-579-8387
920-517-0782
920-533-4504
920-477-2806
920-346-5866
920-872-2711
920-324-4656
920-477-2817
920-517-0782
920-533-4504
920-579-4762
920-912-3391



